DAMP
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
203 - 07
80W/130W
410W
250W/300W
160W/205W
Construction

)
41.8mm(1.65in)920mm(36.22in)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 203-07-205W-27V-2CCT-W-PD-M
Fixture Type
130W
160W
205W
250W
300W
410W
203-07
Linear high bay
series
Wattage
2CCT CCT Adjustable
CCT
27V   120-277V
Voltage
M  Motion Sensor
Blank   Without
Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B8 - 8W Emergency
Battery
B15 - 15W Emergency
Battery
B25 - 25W Emergency
Battery
Blank
Without Emergency
Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
PD  Prismatic Diffuser
Lens
W   White
Finish Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
PHOTOMETRICS
General NarrowAisle
Mounting With Steel Wire Rope Surface Mounting Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
180
9090
135
4545
135
0
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Updated
date: 10-25-2024P: 407.323.5630           sales@inconlighting.com
Incon Lighting
5481 Bryant Ave South, Sanford FL 32772
(Default)